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2023 Early Bird Tournament  Regular Format Baker Format Behind
Boys Place Team TOTAL R1 R2 B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B6 B7 B8 B9 B10 8th

1 LK 3970 943 1030 226 184 211 160 213 182 150 233 216 222
2 NC 3863 988 948 153 233 214 145 214 167 245 174 159 223
3 JK 3709 978 844 213 169 232 159 241 181 189 158 154 191
4 MS 3662 920 961 172 228 160 168 174 171 178 199 156 175
5 GR 3602 955 796 197 205 184 172 155 176 201 144 225 192
6 LV 3566 853 971 184 151 188 170 167 148 169 168 192 205
7 MK 3537 1027 868 196 145 215 168 141 168 177 152 170 110
8 PR 3528 904 824 182 201 177 154 187 187 161 175 188 188
9 TR 3519 965 814 178 179 170 227 125 165 161 170 180 185 9
10 LC 3448 892 816 141 177 134 168 184 173 190 211 168 194 80
11 GO 3414 955 967 176 167 165 171 138 130 132 129 146 138 114
12 CC 3349 830 869 177 185 193 175 167 168 147 146 139 153 179
13 EC 3166 863 727 152 137 252 150 117 180 147 136 125 180 353
14 MR 2796 774 589 109 130 167 142 171 109 159 155 138 153 652
15 AL 2652 767 582 120 123 141 139 104 96 131 125 166 158 762
16 LC JV 2457 645 681 138 122 89 125 113 101 116 133 113 81 892
. 0 0 971 3166

18 0 0 868 2796
Ind. Rank First Name Last Name Series School High Regular 1030

1st JONATHAN WAGGONER 524 McKinley High Total 3970
2nd MICHAEL EMERICK JR. 488 Louisville High Baker 241
3rd KAYDEN KOHL 477 Massillon
4th AERON MESHEW* 445 Triway
5th XZAVIER GARDENER 445 GlenOak
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Register  
Boys Team # School Lane # First Name Last Name Game #1 Game #2 Series School TOTAL Ind Gm1 Ind Gm2 Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6 Baker 7 Baker 8 Baker 9 Baker 10

1 1 Alliance GANNON BING 214 126 340 0
2 1 Alliance CORRIE BEZON 141 130 271 0
3 1 Alliance ROBERT LASHLEY 98 98 0
4 1 Alliance GAVIN LIPLEY 91 91 0
5 1 Alliance NATHANIEL SHORT 167 136 303 0
6 1 Alliance ELI TRUONGCHU 147 99 246 0
7 1 Alliance JACOB SMITH 0 0
8 1 Alliance 0 0
9 1 Alliance 0 0

10 1 Alliance 0 0
11 1 Alliance 0 0
12 1 Alliance 0 AL 2652 767 582 120 123 141 139 104 96 131 125 166 158
13 2 GlenOak ANTHONY VACANTI 165 147 312 0
14 2 GlenOak BRAXTON BURNS 214 223 437 0
15 2 GlenOak DYLAN PETRICK 197 203 400 0
16 2 GlenOak RILEY WAGGONER 180 148 328 0
17 2 GlenOak XZAVIER GARDENER 199 246 445 0
18 2 GlenOak OWEN FERRERI 0 0
19 2 GlenOak 0 0
20 2 GlenOak 0 0
21 2 GlenOak 0 0
22 2 GlenOak 0 0
23 2 GlenOak 0 0
24 2 GlenOak 0 GO 3414 955 967 176 167 165 171 138 130 132 129 146 138
25 3 Green JASON BIDINGER 0 0
26 3 Green ANTHONY BORDONARO 212 196 408 0
27 3 Green LOGAN KOSMOS 128 128 0
28 3 Green ZACHERY KOSLOWSKI 205 148 353 0
29 3 Green LUKE LUDROSKY 187 164 351 0
30 3 Green JESSE MILLER 159 159 0
31 3 Green ANGELO PALLOTTA 192 160 352 0
32 3 Green 0 0
33 3 Green 0 0
34 3 Green 0 0
35 3 Green 0 0
36 3 Green 0 GR 3602 955 796 197 205 184 172 155 176 201 144 225 192
37 4 Jackson DONOVIN GILLONO* 205 148 353 0
38 4 Jackson JACKSON LANTON 243 160 403 0
39 4 Jackson ALEXAS LOVAS 169 203 372 0
40 4 Jackson DOMINIC SHERIDAN 160 160 0
41 4 Jackson NICK LANGTON 164 164 0
42 4 Jackson JASPER DINGLER 201 169 370 0
43 4 Jackson 0 0
44 4 Jackson 0 0
45 4 Jackson 0 0
46 4 Jackson 0 0
47 4 Jackson 0 0
48 4 Jackson 0 JK 3709 978 844 213 169 232 159 241 181 189 158 154 191
49 5 Lake WYATT TATUM 171 190 361 0
50 5 Lake BRADY TOMPOT 178 234 412 0
51 5 Lake ZAC ABBOTT 224 189 413 0
52 5 Lake LOGAN HAMRICK 176 192 368 0
53 5 Lake JORDAN COLLIN 194 225 419 0
54 5 Lake BRADEN McKINNEY 0 0
55 5 Lake 0 0
56 5 Lake 0 0
57 5 Lake 0 0
58 5 Lake 0 0
59 5 Lake 0 0
60 5 Lake 0 LK 3970 943 1030 226 184 211 160 213 182 150 233 216 222
61 6 Lake Center CARSON EBY 219 155 374 0
62 6 Lake Center LUKE YODER 175 170 345 0 *
63 6 Lake Center CALEB STIREWALT 155 164 319 0
64 6 Lake Center BRANT ROBERTS 183 135 318 0
65 6 Lake Center TRISTAN ROBERTS 160 192 352 0
66 6 Lake Center ZEKE COWLEY 0 0
67 6 Lake Center 0 0
68 6 Lake Center 0 0
69 6 Lake Center 0 0
70 6 Lake Center 0 0
71 6 Lake Center 0 0
72 6 Lake Center 0 LC 3448 892 816 141 177 134 168 184 173 190 211 168 194
73 7 Louisville ZACHARY GROSENBAUGH 149 149 0
74 7 Louisville TRENT BEARD 126 126 0
75 7 Louisville JONATHAN HORN 192 201 393 0
76 7 Louisville LANDON GIESEY 166 189 355 0
77 7 Louisville MICHAEL EMERICK JR. 209 279 488 0
78 7 Louisville TREVOR GLASER 176 176 0
79 7 Louisville DAVID HUFF 137 137 0
80 7 Louisville 0 0
81 7 Louisville 0 0
82 7 Louisville 0 0
83 7 Louisville 0 0
84 7 Louisville 0 LV 3566 853 971 184 151 188 170 167 148 169 168 192 205
85 8 Marlington JEREMY TOOLE JR. 191 105 296 0
86 8 Marlington DRAKE CLEMENS 171 114 285 0
87 8 Marlington HUNTER POWERS 132 132 0
88 8 Marlington JASON PETTINGER 142 106 248 0
89 8 Marlington KALEB SCOTT 136 136 0
90 8 Marlington DANIEL GATES 132 132 0
91 8 Marlington AUSTIN McILVAIN 0 0
92 8 Marlington ROWDY NEIDLINGER 0 0
93 8 Marlington ANDREW THOMAS 134 134 0
94 8 Marlington 0 0
95 8 Marlington 0 0
96 8 Marlington 0 MR 2796 774 589 109 130 167 142 171 109 159 155 138 153
97 9 Massillon BRAYLON SMITH 0 0
98 9 Massillon NICO FROMHOLTZ 221 201 422 0
99 9 Massillon NOLAN HENDRICKS 143 168 311 0
100 9 Massillon KAYDEN KOHL 233 244 477 0
101 9 Massillon MARK LOUK 158 176 334 0
102 9 Massillon XAVIER PIORKOWSKI 165 172 337 0
103 9 Massillon FRANK BAUER 0 0
104 9 Massillon PUNIT PATEL 0 0
105 9 Massillon 0 0
106 9 Massillon 0 0
107 9 Massillon 0 0
108 9 Massillon 0 MS 3662 920 961 172 228 160 168 174 171 178 199 156 175
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Register  
Boys Team # School Lane # First Name Last Name Game #1 Game #2 Series School TOTAL Ind Gm1 Ind Gm2 Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6 Baker 7 Baker 8 Baker 9 Baker 10
109 10 McKinley ALEX BARTH 180 137 317 0
110 10 McKinley AVONTAE CAVETT 0 0
111 10 McKinley NICKOLAS HALM 157 134 291 0
112 10 McKinley JACOB KING 200 163 363 0
113 10 McKinley JAMES TUCKER 211 189 400 0
114 10 McKinley JONATHAN WAGGONER 279 245 524 0
115 10 McKinley TYLER WILSON 0 0
116 10 McKinley 0 0
117 10 McKinley 0 0
118 10 McKinley 0 0
119 10 McKinley 0 0
120 10 McKinley 0 MK 3537 1027 868 196 145 215 168 141 168 177 152 170 110
121 11 North Canton CONNOR LAB 171 186 357 0
122 11 North Canton COLE HAPSTAK 214 178 392 0
123 11 North Canton JACK WELLS 169 193 362 0
124 11 North Canton CHASE WENSEL 224 205 429 0
125 11 North Canton ERIK RYDER 0 0
126 11 North Canton MANNY DOERFLER 0 0
127 11 North Canton RYAN DAGUE 210 186 396 0
128 11 North Canton 0 0
129 11 North Canton 0 0
130 11 North Canton 0 0
131 11 North Canton 0 0
132 11 North Canton 0 NC 3863 988 948 153 233 214 145 214 167 245 174 159 223
133 12 Perry JT WARTH 183 173 356 0
134 12 Perry CHRALES SCHALL 0 0
135 12 Perry CALEB SCHALL 0 0
136 12 Perry KORY POST 138 164 302 0
137 12 Perry AIDEN HENTZELL 194 168 362 0
138 12 Perry LUCAS HILFINGER 190 179 369 0
139 12 Perry DYLON PARSONS 0 0
140 12 Perry KAYDEN WHITE 199 140 339 0
141 12 Perry 0 0
142 12 Perry 0 0
143 12 Perry 0 0
144 12 Perry 0 PR 3528 904 824 182 201 177 154 187 187 161 175 188 188
169 13 Triway LUKE CAREY 0 0
170 13 Triway AERON MESHEW* 265 180 445 0
171 13 Triway JACOB YODER 170 156 326 0
172 13 Triway MAXTON FIESLER 0 0
173 13 Triway ZACH GEORGE 157 157 0
174 13 Triway DAVIN MERCKLE 202 161 363 0
175 13 Triway JONATHON EIKLEBERRY 171 160 331 0
176 13 Triway DREW LILLEY 157 157 0
177 13 Triway 0 0
178 13 Triway 0 0
179 13 Triway 0 0
180 13 Triway 0 TR 3519 965 814 178 179 170 227 125 165 161 170 180 185
181 14 East Canton TIM BUEHLER 139 139 0
182 14 East Canton TIM DYE 134 134 0
183 14 East Canton PHILIP ISUM 114 114 0
184 14 East Canton COLTON STANJOVIC 169 169 0
185 14 East Canton TYLER STEIGERWALD 239 160 399 0
186 14 East Canton JAMES STUBBLEFIELD 182 180 362 0
187 14 East Canton BRAYLON JUTE 136 136 0
188 14 East Canton HUNTER SPENCER 137 137 0
189 14 East Canton 0 0
190 14 East Canton 0 0
191 14 East Canton 0 0
192 14 East Canton 0 EC 3166 863 727 152 137 252 150 117 180 147 136 125 180
193 15 Central TIM SIEBER 184 180 364 0
194 15 Central TIM SHORT 0 0
195 15 Central PHILIP YINGLING 200 198 398 0
196 15 Central GIO DiSABATO 0 0
197 15 Central LOGAN GAWLAK 185 166 351 0
198 15 Central BRAYLAN GAWLAK 136 146 282 0
199 15 Central NATHAN WELLS 125 125 0
200 15 Central NATHAN ANDERSON 179 179 0
201 15 Central 0 0
202 15 Central 0 0
203 15 Central 0 0
204 15 Central 0 CC 3349 830 869 177 185 193 175 167 168 147 146 139 153
205 16 Lake Center JV JACE MORTON 112 135 247 0
206 16 Lake Center JV MATTHEW STRUDTHOFF 0 0
207 16 Lake Center JV JACKSON SOMMERS 0 0
208 16 Lake Center JV AARON GRIFFITH 101 129 230 0
209 16 Lake Center JV ISAAC MOZYNSKI 161 138 299 0
210 16 Lake Center JV ZEKE CONLEY 153 147 300 0
211 16 Lake Center JV LUCAS HAUGHT 118 132 250 0
212 16 Lake Center JV 0 0
213 16 Lake Center JV 0 0
214 16 Lake Center JV 0 0
215 16 Lake Center JV 0 0
216 16 Lake Center JV 0 LC JV 2457 645 681 138 122 89 125 113 101 116 133 113 81
193 17 EMPTY 0 0
194 17 EMPTY 0 0
195 17 EMPTY 0 0
196 17 EMPTY 0 0
197 17 EMPTY 0 0
198 17 EMPTY 0 0
199 17 EMPTY 0 0
200 17 EMPTY 0 0
201 17 EMPTY 0 0
202 17 EMPTY 0 0
203 17 EMPTY 0 0
204 17 EMPTY 0 0 0 0
205 18 EMPTY 0 0
206 18 EMPTY 0 0
207 18 EMPTY 0 0
208 18 EMPTY 0 0
209 18 EMPTY 0 0
210 18 EMPTY 0 0
211 18 EMPTY 0 0
212 18 EMPTY 0 0
213 18 EMPTY 0 0
214 18 EMPTY 0 0
215 18 EMPTY 0 0
216 18 EMPTY 0 0 0 0
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Rank First Name Last Name GM1 GM2 Series School
1 JONATHAN WAGGONER 279 245 524 McKinley
2 MICHAEL EMERICK JR. 209 279 488 Louisville
3 KAYDEN KOHL 233 244 477 Massillon
4 AERON MESHEW* 265 180 445 Triway
5 XZAVIER GARDENER 199 246 445 GlenOak
6 BRAXTON BURNS 214 223 437 GlenOak
7 CHASE WENSEL 224 205 429 North Canton
8 NICO FROMHOLTZ 221 201 422 Massillon
9 JORDAN COLLIN 194 225 419 Lake

10 ZAC ABBOTT 224 189 413 Lake
11 BRADY TOMPOT 178 234 412 Lake
12 JACKSON LANTON 243 160 403 Jackson
13 JAMES TUCKER 211 189 400 McKinley
14 DYLAN PETRICK 197 203 400 GlenOak
15 TYLER STEIGERWALD 239 160 399 East Canton
16 RYAN DAGUE 210 186 396 North Canton
17 JONATHAN HORN 192 201 393 Louisville
18 COLE HAPSTAK 214 178 392 North Canton
19 ALEXAS LOVAS 169 203 372 Jackson
20 JASPER DINGLER 201 169 370 Jackson
21 LOGAN HAMRICK 176 192 368 Lake Choose the "sort Sheet Z-A" tab
22 DAVIN MERCKLE 202 161 363 Triway
23 JACOB KING 200 163 363 McKinley
24 AIDEN HENTZELL 194 168 362 Perry
25 JACK WELLS 169 193 362 North Canton
26 JAMES STUBBLEFIELD 182 180 362 East Canton
27 WYATT TATUM 171 190 361 Lake
28 CONNOR LAB 171 186 357 North Canton
29 JT WARTH 183 173 356 Perry
30 LANDON GIESEY 166 189 355 Louisville
31 DONOVIN GILLONO* 205 148 353 Jackson
32 TRISTAN ROBERTS 160 192 352 Lake Center
33 LUKE YODER 175 170 345 Lake Center
34 GANNON BING 214 126 340 Alliance
35 XAVIER PIORKOWSKI 165 172 337 Massillon
36 MARK LOUK 158 176 334 Massillon
37 RILEY WAGGONER 180 148 328 GlenOak
38 JACOB YODER 170 156 326 Triway
39 CALEB STIREWALT 155 164 319 Lake Center
40 BRANT ROBERTS 183 135 318 Lake Center
41 ALEX BARTH 180 137 317 McKinley
42 ANTHONY VACANTI 165 147 312 GlenOak
43 NATHANIEL SHORT 167 136 303 Alliance
44 KORY POST 138 164 302 Perry
45 ISAAC MOZYNSKI 161 138 299 Lake Center JV
46 JEREMY TOOLE JR. 191 105 296 Marlington
47 NICKOLAS HALM 157 134 291 McKinley
48 DRAKE CLEMENS 171 114 285 Marlington
49 CORRIE BEZON 141 130 271 Alliance
50 JASON PETTINGER 142 106 248 Marlington
51 JACE MORTON 112 135 247 Lake Center JV
52 AARON GRIFFITH 101 129 230 Lake Center JV
53 COLTON STANJOVIC 169 169 East Canton
54 NICK LANGTON 164 164 Jackson
55 DOMINIC SHERIDAN 160 160 Jackson
56 ZACH GEORGE 157 157 Triway
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Rank First Name Last Name GM1 GM2 Series School
57 ZACHARY GROSENBAUGH 149 149 Louisville
58 TIM BUEHLER 139 139 East Canton
59 KALEB SCOTT 136 136 Marlington
60 TIM DYE 134 134 East Canton
61 HUNTER POWERS 132 132 Marlington
62 TRENT BEARD 126 126 Louisville
63 PHILIP ISUM 114 114 East Canton
64 ROBERT LASHLEY 98 98 Alliance
65 GAVIN LIPLEY 91 91 Alliance
66 LUKE CAREY 0 Triway
67 MAXTON FIESLER 0 Triway
68 CHRALES SCHALL 0 Perry
69 CALEB SCHALL 0 Perry
70 MANNY DOERFLER 0 North Canton
71 ERIK RYDER 0 North Canton
72 MANNY DOERFLER 0 North Canton
73 AVONTAE CAVETT 0 McKinley
74 BRAYLON SMITH 0 Massillon
75 JACKSON SOMMERS 0 Lake Center JV
76 MATTHEW STRUDTHOFF 0 Lake Center JV
77 ZEKE COWLEY 0 Lake Center
78 BRADEN McKINNEY 0 Lake
79 0 EMPTY
80 0 EMPTY
81 0 EMPTY
82 0 EMPTY
83 0 EMPTY
84 0 EMPTY
85 0 EMPTY
86 0 EMPTY
87 0 EMPTY
88 0 EMPTY
89 0 EMPTY
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Rank Lane Team Lane Team Lane
1 LK

LK
8 PR

LK

5 GR
GR

4 MS
NC

3 JK
JK

6 LV

NC

7 MK
NC

2 NC

Boys
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Bowl Bowl BOWL BOWL BOWL BOWL BOWL
1 Game 1 Game 2 Games 2 Games 2 Games 2 Games 2 Games
Lane # Lane # Lane # Lane # Lane # Lane # Lane # Team 

1 Game 1 Game 2 Block 1 Block 2 Block 3 Block 4 Block 5 Name Boys Final
2 19 Lane Lane Lane
3 20
4 21 21 35 33 31 29 27 25 AL
5 22 22 24 26 28 30 32 34 GO CHAMPIONSHIP 15
6 23 23 21 35 33 31 29 27 GR 1 14 MATCH 16
7 24 24 26 28 30 32 34 36 JK 8 13
8 25 25 23 21 35 33 31 29 LK 1 or 8 12
9 26 26 28 30 32 34 36 22 LC 5 or 4 11
10 27 27 25 23 21 35 33 31 LV 5 10
11 28 28 30 32 34 36 22 24 MR 4 9
12 29 29 27 25 23 21 35 33 MS
13 30 30 32 34 36 22 24 26 MK
14 31 31 29 27 25 23 21 35 NC 3 6
15 32 32 34 36 22 24 26 28 PR 6 5
16 33 33 31 29 27 25 23 21 TR 3 or 4 6
17 34 34 36 22 24 26 28 30 EC 7 or 2 5
18 35 35 33 31 29 27 25 23 CC 7 2

36 36 22 24 26 28 30 32 LCC2 2 1


